DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

S B P BUSINESS SERVICES LTD.

S B P BUSINESS SERVICES LTD.

S B P BUSINESS SERVICES LTD.

S.B.S. HOLDINGS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

SCAFFOLD SERVICES DIRECT LTD

SCALABLE LIMITED

SCALLYWAGS CHILDREN"S NURSERY
(CARNOUSTIE) LTD.

SCALLYWAGS CHILDREN"S NURSERY
(CARNOUSTIE) LTD.

SCANBIO (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

SCANBIO (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

SCANSCOT PROPERTIES LIMITED

SCANSCOT PROPERTIES LIMITED

SCANSCOT PROPERTIES LIMITED

SCANSCOT PROPERTIES LIMITED

SCAPA PROPERTIES LIMITED

SCAPA PROPERTIES LIMITED

SCENE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SCENE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

S.C. FREELANCE ENGINEERING LIMITED

SCHIVAS ESTATES LIMITED

SCIENTIFIC & ANALYTICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

SCIENTIFIC & ANALYTICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

SCIENTIFIC UNDERWATER LOGISTICS
AND (SULA) DIVING LIMITED

SCIENTIFIC UNDERWATER LOGISTICS
AND (SULA) DIVING LIMITED

SCIMUS SOLUTIONS LTD

SCOBIE & MCINTOSH LIMITED

SCOOP BARS LIMITED

SCOOPED! LIMITED

SCOOP EVENTS LIMITED

SCOOP EVENTS LIMITED

SCOPE EXHIBITIONS (SCOTLAND) LTD.

SCORAIG COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

SCORAIG COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

SCORAIG COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

SCORAIG COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

SCORE GROUP PLC

SCORE GROUP PLC

SCOTAIR PROPERTIES LIMITED

SCOTCAN LIMITED

SCOTCAN LIMITED

SCOT CARRIER SHIPPING LIMITED

SCOT CARRIER SHIPPING LIMITED

SCOT CARRIER SHIPPING LIMITED

THE SCOTCH WHISKY ASSOCIATION

SCOTDENTL LIMITED

SCOTFREIGHT LIMITED

SCOTHOME CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

SCOTHOME CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

SCOTIA COMMERCIAL LIMITED

SCOTIA COMMERCIAL LIMITED

SC239400
SC239400
SC239400
SC339389
SC374704
SC410106
SC313550

SC313550

SC181857
SC181857
SC098488
SC098488
SC098488
SC098488
SC191856
SC191856
SC369785
SC369785
SC322912
SC025838
SC092624

SC092624

SC260839

SC260839

SC296886
SC012259
SC347324
SC329230
SC414224
SC414224
SC337835
SC231403
SC231403
SC231403
SC231403
SC172439
SC172439
5C256242
SC239270
SC239270
SC276052
SC276052
SC276052
SC035148
SC361731
SC197442
SC352535
SC352535
SC155252
SC155252

(02)
(€3)
(D2)
(D1)
(b1)
(€3)
(02)

(02)

(02)
(D2)
(©2)
(02)
(EL)
(€3)
(©2)
(02)
(02)
(D2)
(D1)
(D1)
(02)

(0©2)
(02)
(02)

(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(B1)
(1)
(01)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(D1)
(02)
(02)
(02)
(D2)
(€3)
(€2)
(b1)
(b1)
(02)
(02)
(€3)
(EL)

0570172012
0570172012
0570172012
0970172012
0870172012
07/01/2012
0870172012

08/01/2012

10/01/2012
10/01/2012
0970172012
0970172012
09/01/2012
09/01/2012
05/01/2012
0570172012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
0570172012
0970172012
09/01/2012

0970172012

1070172012

10/01/2012

06/01/2012
06/01/2012
0970172012
0970172012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
06/01/2012
0970172012
09/01/2012
09/01/2012
10/01/2012
0970172012
09/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
1070172012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
09/01/2012
09/01/2012
11/01/2012
11/01/2012
11/01/2012
11/01/2012

SCOTIA COMMERCIAL LIMITED

SCOTIA COMMERCIAL LIMITED

SCOTIA DOUBLE GLAZING LIMITED

SCOTIA DOUBLE GLAZING LIMITED

SCOTIA SECURITY (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

SCOTIA TRUCK & VAN LIMITED

SCOTIA TRUCK & VAN LIMITED

SCOTIA VEHICLE SOLUTIONS LTD.

SCOTIMAGE.COM LIMITED

SCOTIMAGE.COM LIMITED

SCOTIMAGE.COM LIMITED

SCOTKLEEN-WARWICK POWER WASHERS
LIMITED

SCOTKLEEN-WARWICK POWER WASHERS
LIMITED

SCOT-LAD LIMITED

SCOT-LAD LIMITED

SCOT LAND LIMITED

SCOTLEE TRANSPORT SERVICES LIMITED

SCOTLEE TRANSPORT SERVICES LIMITED

SCOTLEE TRANSPORT SERVICES LIMITED

SCOTLINK LIMITED

SCOTLOCH SALMON LIMITED

SCOTLOCH SALMON LIMITED

SCOTMAS LIMITED

SCOTMEDIA LIMITED

SCOTMEX LIMITED

SCOTMEX LIMITED

SCOTMOBILITY (UK) LTD

SCOTOIL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SCOTOIL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SCOTOIL REALISATIONS LIMITED

SCOTOIL REALISATIONS LIMITED

SCOTPACKAGING LIMITED

SCOTREGEN LIMITED

SCOTSHIRTS LIMITED

SCOTS INDEPENDENT (NEWSPAPERS)
LIMITED

SCOTS INDEPENDENT (NEWSPAPERS)
LIMITED

SCOTSMILL LTD

SCOTSMILL LTD

SCOTSON FARMS LIMITED

SCOTSON FARMS LIMITED

SCOTSTON WIND POWER LTD

SCOTSURE MBI LIMITED

SCOTSURE MBI LIMITED

SCOTSURE MBI LIMITED

SCOTT & MCKERR JOINERY LTD

SCOTT & MCKERR JOINERY LTD

SCOTT & MCKERR JOINERY LTD

SCOTT & MCKERR JOINERY LTD

SCOTT BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

SCOTT CONSTRUCTION (ANGUS) LIMITED

SCOTT CONSTRUCTION (ANGUS) LIMITED

SCOTT DEMPSTER LTD

SC155252
SC155252
SC084590
SC084590
SC333454
SC372705
SC372705
SC383732
SC336327
SC336327
SC336327
SC352356

SC352356

SC170045
SC170045
SC285602
SC064092
SC064092
SC064092
SC168760
SC097549
SC097549
SC182814
SC252238
SC313951
SC313951
SC411644
SC370877
SC370877
SC370884
SC370884
SC038496
SC154598
SC185632
SC032356

SC032356

SC413976
SC413976
SC047219
SC047219
SC373376
SC352229
SC352229
SC352229
SC349326
SC349326
SC349326
SC349326
SC321425
SC085307
SC085307
SC330083

(©2)
(©2)
(02)
(©2)
(01)
(©2)
(02)
(01)
(€2)
(02)
(02)
(®2)

©2)

(02)
(©2)
(01)
(02)
(02)
(€3)
(01)
(02)
(02)
(01)
(01)
(02)
(02)
(ED)
(02)
(02)
(©2)
(02)
(B3)
(01)
(01)
(CXY)

€3

(1)
(B1)
(02)
(02)
(01)
(€2)
(02)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(02)
(02)
(01)
(02)
(02)
@

11/01/2012
11/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
0970172012
0570172012
05/01/2012
09/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
11/01/2012

11/01/2012

05/01/2012
05/01/2012
0970172012
11/01/2012
1170172012
11/01/2012
10/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
0970172012
10/01/2012
11/01/2012
1170172012
10/01/2012
0970172012
09/01/2012
09/01/2012
0970172012
11/01/2012
06/01/2012
1170172012
06/01/2012

06/01/2012

0570172012
0570172012
1170172012
11/701/2012
0570172012
06/01/2012
0670172012
06/01/2012
07/01/2012
07/01/2012
0870172012
0870172012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
0970172012



