DOGUMENT TUDES (D) TO (T) (CONTUD)					
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) S B P BUSINESS SERVICES LTD.	SC239400	(D2) 05/01/2012	SCOTIA COMMERCIAL LIMITED	SC155252	(D2) 11/01/2012
S B P BUSINESS SERVICES LID. S B P BUSINESS SERVICES LTD.	SC239400 SC239400	(C3) 05/01/2012		SC155252 SC155252	(D2) 11/01/2012 (D2) 11/01/2012
S B P BUSINESS SERVICES LID. S B P BUSINESS SERVICES LTD.	SC239400 SC239400	(D2) 05/01/2012		SC155252 SC084590	(D2) 11/01/2012 (D2) 06/01/2012
S.B.S. HOLDINGS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC339389	(D1) 09/01/2012			(D2) 06/01/2012 (D2) 06/01/2012
SCAFFOLD SERVICES DIRECT LTD	SC374704	(D1) 09/01/2012 (D1) 08/01/2012		SC084590 SC333454	(D1) 09/01/2012
SCALABLE LIMITED	SC410106	(C3) 07/01/2012	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SC372705	(D1) 09/01/2012 (D2) 05/01/2012
	SC313550	(D2) 08/01/2012		SC372705	(D2) 05/01/2012 (D2) 05/01/2012
SCALLYWAGS CHILDREN'S NURSERY	SC313550	(DZ) 08/01/2012	SCOTIA TRUCK & VAN LIMITED SCOTIA VEHICLE SOLUTIONS LTD.	SC383732	(D1) 09/01/2012
(CARNOUSTIE) LTD.	SC313550	(D2) 00/01/2011			
SCALLYWAGS CHILDREN'S NURSERY	50313330	(D2) 08/01/2012		SC336327	(C2) 06/01/2012 (D2) 06/01/2012
(CARNOUSTIE) LTD. SCANBIO (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC181857	(D2) 10/01/2012	SCOTIMAGE.COM LIMITED 2 SCOTIMAGE.COM LIMITED	SC336327 SC336327	(D2) 06/01/2012 (D2) 06/01/2012
SCANBIO (SCOTLAND) LIMITED SCANBIO (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC181857	(D2) 10/01/2012 (D2) 10/01/2012		SC352356	(D2) 00/01/2012 (D2) 11/01/2012
SCANSCOT PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC101057 SC098488	(D2) 10/01/2012 (D2) 09/01/2012		50352350	(D2) 11/01/2012
SCANSCOT PROPERTIES LIMITED SCANSCOT PROPERTIES LIMITED		(D2) 09/01/2012 (D2) 09/01/2012		SC352356	(D2) 11/01/2012
	SC098488			SC352350	(D2) 11/01/2012
SCANSCOT PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC098488	(E1) 09/01/2012 (C3) 09/01/2012		SC170045	(D2) 05/01/2012
SCANSCOT PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC098488				
SCAPA PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC191856	(D2) 05/01/2012		SC170045	(D2) 05/01/2012
SCAPA PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC191856	(D2) 05/01/2012		SC285602	(D1) 09/01/2012
SCENE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	SC369785	(D2) 05/01/2012		SC064092	(D2) 11/01/2012
SCENE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	SC369785 SC322912	(D2) 05/01/2012		SC064092	(D2) 11/01/2012
S.C. FREELANCE ENGINEERING LIMITED	SC322912 SC025838	(D1) 05/01/2012 (D1) 09/01/2012		SC064092	(C3) 11/01/2012
SCHIVAS ESTATES LIMITED SCIENTIFIC & ANALYTICAL SERVICES	SC025838 SC092624	(D1) 09/01/2012 (D2) 09/01/2012		SC168760 SC097549	(D1) 10/01/2012
LIMITED	50092024	(DZ) 09/01/2012			(D2) 05/01/2012 (D2) 05/01/2012
	0000001	(50) 00/01/001	SCOTLOCH SALMON LIMITED 2 SCOTMAS LIMITED	SC097549 SC182814	
SCIENTIFIC & ANALYTICAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC092624	(D2) 09/01/2012	SCOTMAS LIMITED SCOTMEDIA LIMITED		(D1) 09/01/2012 (D1) 10/01/2012
SCIENTIFIC UNDERWATER LOGISTICS	0000000	(D2) 10/01/2012		SC252238	(D1) 10/01/2012 (D2) 11/01/2012
	SC260839	(DZ) 10/01/2012	SCOTMEX LIMITED SCOTMEX LIMITED	SC313951	
AND (SULA) DIVING LIMITED SCIENTIFIC UNDERWATER LOGISTICS	SC260839	(D2) 10/01/2012		SC313951	(D2) 11/01/2012
AND (SULA) DIVING LIMITED	SC260839	(DZ) 10/01/2012	, ,	SC411644	(E1) 10/01/2012 (D2) 09/01/2012
,	00006006	(02) 06/01/2011	SCOTOIL INVESTMENTS LIMITED	SC370877	
SCIMUS SOLUTIONS LTD	SC296886 SC012259	(C2) 06/01/2012 (C2) 06/01/2012		SC370877 SC370884	(D2) 09/01/2012 (D2) 09/01/2012
SCOBIE & MCINTOSH LIMITED SCOOP BARS LIMITED	SC347324	(C2) 08/01/2012 (C2) 09/01/2012		SC370884	(D2) 09/01/2012 (D2) 09/01/2012
SCOOPED! LIMITED	SC329230	(C2) 09/01/2012 (C2) 09/01/2012		SC038496	(B3) 11/01/2012
SCOOPED: HIMITED SCOOP EVENTS LIMITED	SC414224	(B1) 10/01/2012		SC154598	(D1) 06/01/2012
SCOOP EVENTS LIMITED SCOOP EVENTS LIMITED	SC414224	(C1) 10/01/2012		SC185632	(D1) 00/01/2012 (D1) 11/01/2012
SCOPE EXHIBITIONS (SCOTLAND) LTD.	SC337835	(D1) 06/01/2012		SC032356	(D1) 06/01/2012 (D1) 06/01/2012
SCORAIG COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	SC231403	(C2) 09/01/2012		50052550	(DI) 00/01/2012
SCORAIG COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	SC231403	(C2) 09/01/2012 (C2) 09/01/2012		SC032356	(C3) 06/01/2012
SCORAIG COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	SC231403	(C2) 09/01/2012 (C2) 09/01/2012		50052550	(63) 00/01/2012
SCORAIG COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	SC231103	(C2) 10/01/2012		SC413976	(C1) 05/01/2012
SCORE GROUP PLC	SC172439	(C2) 10/01/2012 (C2) 09/01/2012		SC413976	(B1) 05/01/2012
SCORE GROUP PLC	SC172439	(C2) 09/01/2012		SC047219	(D2) 11/01/2012
SCOTAIR PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC256242	(D1) 05/01/2012		SC047219	(D2) 11/01/2012 (D2) 11/01/2012
SCOTCAN LIMITED	SC239270	(D2) 05/01/2012		SC373376	(D1) 05/01/2012
SCOTCAN LIMITED	SC239270	(D2) 05/01/2012		SC352229	(C2) 06/01/2012
SCOT CARRIER SHIPPING LIMITED	SC276052	(D2) 10/01/2012		SC352229	(D2) 06/01/2012
SCOT CARRIER SHIPPING LIMITED	SC276052	(D2) 10/01/2012 (D2) 10/01/2012		SC352229	(D2) 06/01/2012 (D2) 06/01/2012
SCOT CARRIER SHIPPING LIMITED	SC276052	(C3) 10/01/2012		SC349326	(C3) 07/01/2012
THE SCOTCH WHISKY ASSOCIATION	SC035148	(C2) 10/01/2012		SC349326	(C3) 07/01/2012 (C3) 07/01/2012
SCOTDENTL LIMITED	SC361731	(D1) 09/01/2012		SC349326	(D2) 08/01/2012
SCOTFREIGHT LIMITED	SC197442	(D1) 09/01/2012 (D1) 09/01/2012		SC349326	(D2) 08/01/2012 (D2) 08/01/2012
SCOTHOME CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	SC352535	(D2) 11/01/2012		SC321425	(D1) 10/01/2012
SCOTHOME CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	SC352535	(D2) 11/01/2012 (D2) 11/01/2012		SC085307	(D2) 10/01/2012
SCOTIA COMMERCIAL LIMITED	SC155252	(C3) 11/01/2012	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	SC085307	(D2) 10/01/2012 (D2) 10/01/2012
SCOTIA COMMERCIAL LIMITED	SC155252	(E1) 11/01/2012		SC330083	(D1) 09/01/2012
		. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			. , , ,